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At/cklan: to Mercer—continued.

irders from: Colony to Agent-1 ENERAI. Shipments fob !OIX)NY.

Date. Number and Description. Estimated Weight.
Date of

Shipment,
asper Bill
of Lading.

Ship's Name and Port of
Delivery. No. Weight. Date i

Arrivi

1873.
Jan. 10

Tonscwt.qrs. lbs. 1873.
Oct. 16
Nov. 7
Dec. 17,. 1

1874.
Jan. 9

iTonscwt.qrs.lbs.
I 22 13 2 12

12 8 1 9
i 10 5 0 0

10 5 0 0

187<
30 Jo

2 M
15 ,
28 ,

Jan. 10 Steel Bail Joints Lauderdale
Queen of the Age
Mongol
Hylton Castle

JJ
JJ

JJ

JJ

4,491
2,502
2,000
2,000

Jubilee JJ 2,000, 10 5 1 0 15 Mi

1First-class Carriage, large.
2 Second-class Carriages, large.
1 Composite Carriage, large.
2 Brake Vans, large
Wheels and Axles

April 2
>, 2
i. 2., 2
>. 2

Loch Awo

12,993

1
2
1
2

65 17 0 21

jj

jj

jj 30 pre.

May 7May 7 7 Waggon Traversers Feb. 9 Rooparell JJ 7 30 Mi

June 2June 2 50 sets Waggon Ironwork.
150Tarpaulins, 18' x 24' James Wishart JJMar. 12 150

JulyJuly 5

1«74

G 1 10-ton21 ft. Travelling Crane.
2 Hydraulic Wheel Prossos
1 Wheel Lathe.
1 Hydraulic BoilerTestingAppa-

ratus
2 4-ft. Grindstones and fittings,

and I spare stone.
1 Cylinder Boring Machine.
4 sets Smiths' Tools.

Mar. 12

Mar. 12

jj

jj

JJ

JJ

5
1

1874.
Jan. 10

1874.
Jan. 10 3 13-ft. Turntables, for 20-ton

Engines.
1 10-ton Hand Wharf Crane.
3 2-tonVertical BoilersonTrollies.
6 li-ton Warehouse Cranes.
Pneumatic Apparatus for sinking

Iron Cylinders.

1873.
Aug. 29 2 Piers, 2 cylinders each, Wai

kato Bridge.

Wai: :ato.

Oct. 27 3 Girders, 120-fcet span, do.
t

1874.
Jan. 10 Rails, 40 lbs. (25 miles) !l571 8 2 8

Fang Bolts and Nuts.

Spikes.

Top Clips.

Sole Plates.

Steel Rail Joints.
3 Locomotives, 10V in. cylinder,

6-wheel, coupled.
2 First-class Carriages, large.
3 Second-class Carriages „
3 Composite Carriages „ «
2 Brake Vans, large.

Wheels and Axles.

50 Sets Waggon Ironwork.
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