## AUCKLAND TO MERCER-continued.

ORDERS FROM COLONY TO AGENT-GENERAL.				SHIPMENTS FOR COLONY.							
Date.	Number and Description.	Estimated Weight.	Date of Shipment, as per Bill of Lading.	Ship's Name and l Delivery.	No.	Weight.			Date o		
1873. Jan. 10	Steel Rail Joints	Tons cwt.qrs.lbs.	1873. Oct. 16 Nov. 7 Dec. 17 ,, 1 1874. Jan. 9	Lauderdale Queen of the Age Mongol Hylton Castle Jubilee	)) )) )) ))	4,491 2,502 2,000 2,000 2,000 12,993	12 10 10	13 2 8 1 5 0 5 0	12 9 0 0	1874 30 Ja 2 M 15 , 28 ,	
-	1 First-class Carriage, large. 2 Second-class Carriages, large. 1 Composite Carriage, large. 2 Brake Vans, large Wheels and Axles		April 2 ,, 2 ,, 2 ,, 2 ,, 2 ,, 2	Loch Awe	3) 3) 3) 3)	1 2 1 2 30 prs.		-			
May 7	7 Waggon Traversers		Feb. 9	Rooparell	,,	7	1	•••		30 Ma	
June 2	50 sets Waggon Ironwork. 150 Tarpaulins, 18' x 24'		Mar. 12	James Wishart	23	150					
July 5 1874. Jan. 10	<ol> <li>1 10-ton 21 ft. Travelling Crane.</li> <li>2 Hydraulic Wheel Presses</li> <li>1 Wheel Lathe.</li> <li>1 Hydraulic Boiler Testing Apparatus</li> <li>2 4-ft. Grindstones and fittings, and I spare stone.</li> <li>1 Cylinder Boring Machine.</li> <li>4 sets Smiths' Tools.</li> <li>3 13-ft. Turntables, for 20-ton Engines.</li> <li>1 10-ton Hand Wharf Crane.</li> <li>3 2-ton Vertical Boilers on Trollies.</li> </ol>		Mar. 12 Mar. 12	n n	"	5 1					
	6 1½-ton Warehouse Cranes. Pneumatic Apparatus for sinking Iron Cylinders.		WAIR				·				

1873. Aug. 29	2 Piers, 2 cylinders each, Waikato Bridge.							
Oct. 27	3 Girders, 120-feet span, do.		•	}				
1874. Jan. 10	Fang Bolts and Nuts.	1571 8	3 2 8	,				
	Spikes.							
	Top Clips.							
	Sole Plates.							
	Steel Rail Joints.							
	3 Locomotives, 10½ in. cylinder, 6-wheel, coupled. 2 First-class Carriages, large. 3 Second-class Carriages ,, 3 Composite Carriages ,,				•			
	2 Brake Vans, large.							
	Wheels and Axles.			ł				
	50 Sets Waggon Ironwork.							
						1	•	1